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Worcester and District Federation

Liberation Time 10:45:0AM
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Blandford flown on 25/09/2021

Name

B Groves

S Pearce & Sons

S Pearce & Sons
North Bros

G M Mason

D Burton

S McDonough
Williams Bros

S McDonough

G Purchase & Walker
B Groves

A Bilboe

J Clarke

D Burton

S Pearce & Sons

J T Lawley

S Pearce & Sons

S Pearce & Sons

G Purchase & Walker
G Purchase & Walker
G Purchase & Walker
J T Lawley

G Purchase & Walker
K Berry

K Berry

R Andrzejczyk

G Purchase & Walker
S McDonough

A Bilboe

Williams Bros

B & D Ricketts

Evans & Nelson

S McDonough

T Wilson Jnr

J Clarke

J Clarke

G Purchase & Walker
G Purchase & Walker
G Purchase & Walker
G Purchase & Walker

87 Members sent 1698 Birds
Club Distance Time
M Y H M S
Rowley Regis H S 110 1124 2 0 2
Bushbury H S 119 1552 2 11 29
Bushbury H S 119 1552 2 11 31
West Walsall 119 512 2 11 31
West Walsall 119 977 2 11 59
Bushbury H S 119 1662 2 12 31
Walsall Wood D F 120 1088 2 13 21
BlackheathDH S 110 1565 2 2 39
Walsall Wood D F 120 1088 2 13 31
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 20 22
Rowley RegisH S 110 1124 2 3 25
Princess End RPC 116 967 2 10 3
Tipton Premier 113 304 2 6 24
Bushbury H S 119 1662 2 14 8
Bushbury H S 119 1552 2 14 10
Tipton Premier 113 708 2 6 58
Bushbury H S 119 1552 2 14 18
Bushbury H S 119 1552 2 14 38
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 21 36
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 21 37
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 21 40
Tipton Premier 113 708 2 7 46
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 22 1
Walsall Wood D F 119 6 2 14 26
Walsall Wood D F 119 6 2 14 48
Tipton Premier 114 515 2 9 52
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 23 11
Walsall Wood D F 120 1088 2 17 9
Princess End RPC 116 967 2 12 31
BlackheathDH S 110 1565 2 6 11
Worcester DF C 92 19 1 44 46
Wednesbury HS 115 1681 2 12 3
Walsall Wood D F 120 1088 2 17 23
Tipton Premier 114 824 2 10 27
Tipton Premier 113 304 2 3
Tipton Premier 113 304 2 10
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 23 48
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 23 48
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 23 48
LeaHallBDHS 125 1711 2 23 49
David Beaton (Secretary)

Ring Number

GB21741360
GB21F21219
GB21H04958
GB21R19803
GB21R20867
GB21P17235
GB21759246
GB21726194
GB21A09874
GB21750222
GB21741349
GB21P13120
GB21C27113
GB21H05021
GB21X16076
GB21741383
GB21D29704
GB21728739
GB21P03610
GB21750202
GB21750220
GB21P24018
GB21720130
GB21A09741
GB21A09771
GB21C27466
GB21750136
GB21759243
GB21P13151
GB21726195
GB21Z04771
GB21N11084
GB21757105
GB21740078
GB21P17292
GB21C27115
GB21750116
GB21Z500097
GB21750207
GB21750086

Col S

BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
MLY
CWF
CHQ
BLU
BWF
DRK
CWF
BLU
BLU
CPD
BLU
DRK
BLU
BLU
CWF
GRZ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
RPD
CHQ
BWF
CHQ
GRZ
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BWF
BLU
DPD
BLU
BLU
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[ ] OB_Inland
[ ] OB_Channel
[ ] OB_Combined

[]vyB
[ ] Combined

Velocity

1622.249
1604.705
1604.299
1596.391
1594.269
1593.022
1591.961
1591.235
1589.974
1579.513
1577.777
1577.196
1575.823
1573.822
1572.611
1571.972
1571.050
1567.160
1565.756
1565.571
1565.019
1562.129
1561.162
1557.992
1553.754
1548.935
1548.441
1547.853
1547.839
1546.678
1545.711
1545.483
1545.224
1544377
1543.464
1542.070
1541.801
1541.801
1541.801
1541.622

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
mysoft@btinternet.com

result compiled by Mysoft

Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk



